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COURSE AREA

Animal Studies
 Including

Animal Science

Agriculture

Dog Grooming

Equine

Horticulture

Land & Wildlife

Floristry

Sport

Vet Nursing

COLLEGE OPEN DAY 
TOUR TIMES

12.30PM

2.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

2.30pm
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2.30pm

Information Fair
Located in
MainHall

Open 10am-3pm - Speak to Support Staff in  Admissions, Student Finance, Careers, Learning Support, Transport,
English & Maths  & Apprenticeships

1.00pm


